PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH

13TH
14TH
15TH

17TH
18TH

20TH
21ST
22ND
23RD
24TH
25TH
26TH
27TH
28TH
29TH

31ST

U 15 BOYS DIVISION
YOUTH BOWLER
NIKOLAS BOWMAN
NICHOLAS PROCHNOW
MICHAEL DONAHUE
OSCAR RIOS

ETHAN KAILIN
ISRAH BOUKOTA
ALEX NOLAN
KENNETH EALY
BRAD KORTE
KOHLTON CALVIN
MATTHEW JORDAN
LOGAN INGLES
JOSEPH CARTER
ZACHARY KEAN
JASON WICHLNUVITZ
GLENN KENDRICK
JAKE HOLBEIN
WESLELY YAZELL
TONY LUNDY

* RECEIVES AWARD
HAL WALKERR JR
TRAVIS KNOWLTON
MATTHEW JORDAN
CAMERON KLEIN
ADAM GALLHOFER
COLBY MONEY
BRENT PADGEFT
TRAVIS KNOWLTON
RYAN CRAWFORD
JASON SIMMONS I
PAUL LANTZ JR
TANNER SCHINDLER

ADULT YOUTH BAKER TOURNAMENT OFFICIAL RESULTS

ADULT BOWLER
ANDREW ANDERSON
STEVE BRUGIONI
JACK DONAHUE
KEVIN TRWST
LINDSEY SIEGEL
LOSY KING

ROB NOLAN

PAUL EALY

NEIL KORTE

MARTY CALVIN
HOWARD JORDAN
MITCH INGLES JR
PAUL EALY
RICHARD KEAN
ROCCO FIXTUNATE
LANDON KENDRICK
RICHARD HOLMEIN
JACOB YAZELL

PHIL CULLOM

HAL WALKER

DAN KNOWLTON
HOWARD JORDAN
CHRISTOPHER KLEIN
NICK PATE

PAUL MONEY
GERAUD UHRINEK
DAN KNOWLTON
MATT TAILLON
JASON SIMMONS
DAVID SCALA
LARRY SCHINDLER

CITY/STATE
INAPLS
MUNDELEIA, ILL
BEAVERCREEK, OH
PORTER, TX
GURNEE

MOKENA
HOOVER
VAN WERT
PEKIN, ILL

WARREN
HOOVER, AL
JAMESTOWN, KY
STATEN ISLAND, NY
SPRINGFIELD
EVANS, GA
LEXINGTON, KY
CHICAGO, ILL
TOTAL SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED
MENTOR, OH
DADE CITY, FLA
YULEE, FLA
TAYLOR
OMAHA
LEESSULMMIT, MO
LOUIEVILLE, KY
DADE CITY, FLA
HUNTERSVILLE
BRIDGEPORT, CT
PLAINFIELD
NOBLEVILLE

SCORE
990
964
911
872

870T
870T
865
862
860
859
855T
855T
852
851
846 T
846 T
843
831T
831T

823
821
818
816
815
813
803
802
801
797 T
797 T
794

SCHARLOSHIP
$450.00
$250.00
$180.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$130.00
$130.00
$120.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$2,700.00



32ND
33RD

36TH
37TH
38TH
39TH
40TH

42ND
43RD
44TH
45TH
46TH

48TH
49TH
50TH
51ST
52ND
53RD
54TH
55TH

57TH
58TH
59TH
60TH
61ST
62ND
63RD
64TH
65TH

JEFFREY LIZEWSKI
ERIC SMITH

WAYNE ZOPATOCZNY
JEFFREY CHINN
ALEXAMDER ERAMS
DAKOTA DONHAN
JEFFERY CHINN
SPENCER RUBORGE
BRADEN LANG
THOMAS MC LAUGHLIN
TANNER SCHINDLAR
NOAH SAUL
CHANCELLOR JENKINS
BENJAMIN BARON
SEBASTIAN BETH
DANIEL GROSS
JOSHUA SMITH
PAUL LANTZ JR
JARED SCHIADA
DALTON PALIZZI
AUSTIN RINEHART
JEFFREY CHINN
JACOB PERRY

RYAN HANZOK
BRANDON WHITNEY
ALEXANDER MORRIS
ANTHONY LIZZIO
JACOB TUCKER
BRANDON KONLOSI
BRANDON WHITNEY
CHASE COOPER
LOGAN VARNER
CHRISTINA PEREZ
KYLE TOYIAS

JEFFREY LIZEWSKI
TINA JINES

CHARLES WHITEMAN
MICHAEL CHINN

AL HENDERSON

RICK DONHAN
MIEHAEL CHINN

ROB O'MEARA
AUSTIN LANG
THOMAS MC LAUGHLIN
LARY SCHINDLAR
LEONARD SAUL
JAMES JENKINS
JEFFREY BARON
ROBERT BETH
MICHAEL GROSS
DUANE SMITH

PAUL LANTZ SR
DAVID SCHIADA
CAMEL PALIZZI
RESSELL MONTGOMERY
MICHAEL CHINN
TRAVIS PERRY

EARL MC FARLAND
MELISSA WHITNEY
HEATHER MORRIS
JOHN LIZZIO

KATHY TUCKER

JOHN KIRSCHNER
MELISSA WHITNEY
WAYNE WITHERSPOON
DONNA VARNER
HEATHER GUZMAN
CHRIS TOYIAS

BROWNSTOWN, Ml
IADIANAPOLIS
WEIRTON
CLEVELAND, OH
JAX, FLA
CARL JUNCTION
CLEVELAND, OH
SPRINGFIELD, MO
OWASSO, OK
JACKSONVILLE, FLA
NOBLEVILLE
HUDSON, FLA
PEVELLY, MO
ANNAPOLIS, MO
STURIEVANT
CINCINNATI, OH
WASHINGTON, WV
PLAINFIELD, ILL
COVING
WELLSBULRG, WV
GALION
CLEVELAND, OH
ELMWOOD PARK, ILL
CONCORD TWSP
NORWALK
VERMILION
PLAINFIELD, ILL
DOUGLASVILLE, GA

NORWALK
ANDREWS, SC
WESTOVER, WV
GRANDY, MA
WATERLOO, IND

793
789 T
789 T
789 T

788

786

783

779
775T
775T

770

769

767

766
765T
765T

761

757

755

754

745

744

739
736 T
736 T

732

730

726

725

724

721

720

717

716



66TH

68TH
69TH

71ST

73RD
74TH
75TH
76TH
77TH
78TH
79TH
80TH

82TH
83RD
84TH
85TH

87TH
88TH
89TH
90TH

ERIC SMITH
BRANDON HANEY
COLIN MICHELS
THOMAS BABINCHAK
ASHTON DEAN

JOEY LIZZIO

ALEX KING

JASON SIMMONS I
HUNTER HARPER
JACOB ACKER

KYLE BORMAN
KEETON BLUE
BRANDON WHITNEY
CAMERON SHARKLE
COLLIN GOLDBERG
KYLE VOLLMANN
AIDAN TISDALL
JARED MEDUEC
ISIAN BAUTISTY
BRENDAN WRIGHTS
CRAIG AVERY
DYLAN MARSHALL
JASON WICHNOVITZ
JOHN MC GEE

SAM SCHZTTMAN

KRISTIN SMITH

CLARENCE DEAN JR.

PIETRO COLAROSSL
BOB BATINCHAK

CLARENCE DEAN JR.

JOHN LIZZIO
LARRY KING
JASON SIMMONS
RUSSELL HARPER
JOSHUA ACKER
ALEX BORMAN
DAVID BLUE
TODD COPELAND
SHAWN SHARKLE
SCOTT GOLDBERG
BRYAN VOLLMANN

MITCHELL SCHNEIDER

JOHN MEDVEC
PATRICK BAUTISTA
ROBERT WRIGHTS
JOEL ESTES

BRUCE MARSHALL

KATHRYN WICHNOVITZ

KAMALA MC GEE
JOE SCHZTTMAN

INDIANAPOLIS
CLOSER, SC
CORAM
WEIRTON. WV
CASHIWEA, NC
PLAINFIELD, ILL
NORTH BELLERICE
BRIDGEPORT, CT
SIIA, TX
MAYLENE, AL
DEPOERE.WIS
MT. HOLLY
NORWALK
GARLAND, TX
WEST MILFORD, NIJ
NORTHLAKE, ILL
MADISON, SD

JACKSONVILLE, FLA
FAIRPORT, NY

PAGHKEEPSIE, NY
STATEN ISLAND, NY
HOUSTON, TX
CHATHEM, ILL

7127
7127
710
707 T
707 T
706 T
706 T
691
689
687
686
678
671
667
664 T
664 T
662
656
642
625T
625T
610
594
591
589



